ETHNICITY: CAUCASIAN EYES: BROWN HAIR: SALT & PEPPER
CONVERSATIONAL MACEDONIAN

TAL
323/32

FLUENT IN ENGLISH |

FILM & TELEVISION

2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014

Actor | Short

Actor | Commercial
Actor | Testimonial
Actor | Short
Actor | Short

Actor | Feature
Actor | Series

Actor | Feature
Actor | Theatre
Actor | Short

Stunt Actor | Feature
Actor | Short
Actor | Short

Actor | Film Festival

WEB & PRINT

2015
2011
2010

Model | Print
Model | Print
Model | Print

TRAINING

2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

SPECIAL SKILLS

ACTOR

ENT
0-4116

Picture That Productions | Hakim Khalfani

Apple | Iphone 12 | Kim Gehrig
AT&T | 5G

MH Media World | Lanre Yusuf

MH Media World | Lanre Yusuf
Sonia Productions | Adelina Suvagau
CBC | Ithentic | Fab Filippo

Smashy Crashy Productions | Frank Acker

Sonia Productions | Adelina Suvagau
Jovo Ent. Inc. | Black Can Productions
Grandpa Productions | Erik Canuel

Arnason Productions Ltd. | Aubrey Arnason

Rosenbjork Productions | Jeff Lapka
Jovo Ent. Inc. | VLAFF

Michael J.P. Hall
Michael J.P. Hall
Michael J.P. Hall

The Acting Center

Groundlings | Improv Level 1 | LA
Acting Up Network | On Camera | LA
Railtown

Actorium

Audition Technique Workshop
Audition Technique Workshop

TVI Acting Intensive | LA

Actor’s Chapel

Vancouver Acting School

MICHAEL JOVANOVSKI

+1.310.741.9964 | mrmjactor@gmail.com
michaeljovanovski.com | 1G @jovo

HEIGHT: 59" WEIGHT: 172 LBS

HONEY

MAKE MOVIES LIKE THE MOVIES
CUSTOMER TESTIMONIAL

LATE BLOOMER

ITUNU

BOX OF FREEDOM

SAVE ME

BUPKIS

BOX OF FREEDOM

CLOSE UP

OPERATION INSANITY
KINDERGARTEN DA BIN ICH WIEDER
DRIVING THUNDER

SUBTITLES

SAUL GOOD GIFT COMPANY
THIS IS EAST VAN
JUST DIVORCED

ERIC MATHENY / TAMRA MESKIMEN
GUY STEVENSON

CHRIS GAME

EDWARD FOY

MICHELLE MEYRINK

CANDICE ELZINGA

BLAIR LAW

JODIE LYNNE PANEK

SCOTT BROMLEY

JILL MORRISON

Hockey | Snowboarding | Yoga Teacher | Macedonian | Production Design | Set Decoration



