

MICHAEL JOVANOVSKI

HONEY

JILL MORRISON

ACTOR

+1.310.741.9964 | mrmjactor@gmail.com michaeljovanovski.com | **IG** @jovo

ETHNICITY: CAUCASIAN EYES: BROWN HAIR: SALT & PEPPER HEIGHT: 5'9" WEIGHT: 172 LBS

FLUENT IN ENGLISH | CONVERSATIONAL MACEDONIAN

Picture That Productions | Hakim Khalfani

FILM & TELEVISION

2021 Actor | Short

2021	Actor Short	i icture mat i roductions maxim mianam	HONLI
2020	Actor Commercial	Apple Iphone 12 Kim Gehrig	MAKE MOVIES LIKE THE MOVIES
2020	Actor Testimonial	AT&T 5G	CUSTOMER TESTIMONIAL
2020	Actor Short	MH Media World Lanre Yusuf	LATE BLOOMER
2020	Actor Short	MH Media World Lanre Yusuf	ITUNU
2019	Actor Feature	Sonia Productions Adelina Suvagau	BOX OF FREEDOM
2018	Actor Series	CBC Ithentic Fab Filippo	SAVE ME
2018	Actor Feature	Smashy Crashy Productions Frank Acker	BUPKIS
2018	Actor Theatre	Sonia Productions Adelina Suvagau	BOX OF FREEDOM
2016	Actor Short	Jovo Ent. Inc. Black Can Productions	CLOSE UP
2015	Stunt Actor Feature	Grandpa Productions Erik Canuel	OPERATION INSANITY
2015	Actor Short	Arnason Productions Ltd. Aubrey Arnason	KINDERGARTEN DA BIN ICH WIEDER
2014	Actor Short	Rosenbjörk Productions Jeff Lapka	DRIVING THUNDER
2014	Actor Film Festival	Jovo Ent. Inc. VLAFF	SUBTITLES
WEB & PRINT			
2015	Model Print	Michael J.P. Hall	SAUL GOOD GIFT COMPANY
2011	Model Print	Michael J.P. Hall	THIS IS EAST VAN
2010	Model Print	Michael J.P. Hall	JUST DIVORCED
TRAINING			
2020		The Acting Center	ERIC MATHENY / TAMRA MESKIMEN
2018		Groundlings Improv Level 1 LA	GUY STEVENSON
2018		Acting Up Network On Camera LA	CHRIS GAME
2017		Railtown	EDWARD FOY
2016		Actorium	MICHELLE MEYRINK
2015		Audition Technique Workshop	CANDICE ELZINGA
2015		Audition Technique Workshop	BLAIR LAW
2014		TVI Acting Intensive LA	JODIE LYNNE PANEK
2014		Actor's Chapel	SCOTT BROMLEY

SPECIAL SKILLS

2013

Vancouver Acting School